shall be opened on next working day. 

Tender Document Cost payable to AIIMS 

Bhubaneswar 

To be downloaded from website hence no cost applicable. 

Cost of Bid Document Nil (can be downloaded from website) 

Amount of Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)(in 

shape of FDR/BG) 
Rs.1,50,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Fifty Thousand Only) 

Validity of Bid 180 (One Hundred Eighty ) days from the last date of bid 

submission. 

Performance Security 10% (subject to change as per Govt. Order) of total value. 

Validity of Performance security The performance security shall remain valid for a period of